


Black Steak Knife 6/pk

Product ID: 65167

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Inoxbon

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

Cappuccino Cups Black

Product ID: 60635

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:

Cappuccino Cups Boi

Product ID: 66074

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cappuccino Rosso Cup/sauc

Product ID: 63695

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Rosso

Package Size: CS

Description:

4

Cappucino Cups Bean Sara

Product ID: 63265

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Sara

Package Size: CS

Description:

Capuccino Cup/saucer Glas

Product ID: 58389

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:



Casserole Pan Copper 24cm

Product ID: 64235

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

5

Casserole Pot Copper 24cm

Product ID: 64233

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

Espresso Cup Black

Product ID: 66075

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:



Espresso Cup Glass

Product ID: 58108

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:

6

Espresso Cup White

Product ID: 58104

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:

Espresso Cup/saucer Glass

Product ID: 58388

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:



Espresso Cups 4pc

Product ID: 64730

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Sara

Package Size: CS

Description:

7

Espresso Cups Bean Sara

Product ID: 63240

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Sara

Package Size: CS

Description:

Espresso Cups Black Of It

Product ID: 60634

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:



Espresso Mach Spinel Ciao

Product ID: 64017

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

Espresso Rosso Cup/saucer

Product ID: 63694

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Rosso

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fama Bag Filler 2 Speed

Product ID: FAMFILL7LT

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:



Fama Coffee Doser/grinder

Product ID: FAMAFMX

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

9

Fama Coffee&cheese Grind

Product ID: FAMAFGC105

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

Fama Grater Mignon Red

Product ID: FAMGRATRED

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:



Fama Grater Mignon White

Product ID: FAMGRATWH

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

10

Fama Meat Mincer

Product ID: FAMAMINC12

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

Fama Meat Mincer

Product ID: FAMAMINC22

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:



Fama Meat Mincer

Product ID: FAMAMINC8

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

11

Fama Mincer & Grater

Product ID: FAMA/M&G8

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

Fama Mincer & Grater Red

Product ID: FAMA/M&G8R

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:



Fama Mincer & Grater Unic

Product ID: FAMA/M&G22

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

12

Fama Panini Grill Sing

Product ID: 56654

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

Fama Sausage Filler

Product ID: FAMAFIN105

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:



Fama Sausage Filler

Product ID: FAMSAUF5L

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

13

Fama Slicer 14 Blade 350"

Product ID: FAMSLIC350

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

Fama Slicer Export V 220

Product ID: FAMAFA223E

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:



Fama Slicer Grav Exp.v

Product ID: FAMAFA275E

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

14

Fama Tomato Pressing Unit

Product ID: FAMTOM12

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:

Fama Tomato Pressing Unit

Product ID: FAMTOM22

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Fama

Package Size: EA

Description:



Foam Sponge Scrubby

Product ID: 65173

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Sara

Package Size: CS

Description:

15

Fry Pan 1932 Collec 14cm

Product ID: 64238

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

Fry Pan 1932 Collec 16cm

Product ID: 64236

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:



Holder Menorca For Iberic

Product ID: 63737

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Beher

Package Size: EA

Description:

16

Holders For Iberico Ham

Product ID: PROSCHOLD

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand:

Package Size: EA

Description:

Iberico Holder W/ Knife

Product ID: 59628

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Torreon

Package Size: EA

Description:



Insert Porcelain 14cm

Product ID: 64242

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

17

Insert Porcelain 16cm

Product ID: 64241

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

Latte/americano Cups

Product ID: 58105

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:



Lid Heavy Round 16cm

Product ID: 64227

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

18

Lid Heavy Round 20cm

Product ID: 64229

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

Lid Heavy Round 24cm

Product ID: 64230

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:



Lid Heavy Round 28cm

Product ID: 64231

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

19

Lid Heavy Round 32cm

Product ID: 64232

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

Low Saute Pan Non-st 20cm

Product ID: 64219

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:



Low Saute Pan Non-st 24cm

Product ID: 64221

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

20

Milk Frother

Product ID: 65174

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Vitantonio

Package Size: CS

Description:

Notepad Calculator M095

Product ID: 62651

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Loison

Package Size: EA

Description:



Omelette Pan 1932 14cm

Product ID: 64237

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

21

Omelette Pan 1932 20cm

Product ID: 65197

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

Omelette Pan Brass 14cm

Product ID: 64243

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:



Oval Tin For Wall 22x30cm

Product ID: M084

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Loison

Package Size: BX

Description:

22

Pasta Stand

Product ID: 65986

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Imperia

Package Size: EA

Description:

Pizza Chopper 34cm

Product ID: 65983

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Homeworks

Package Size: EA

Description:



Pizza Scissors & Server

Product ID: 65171

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Vitantonio

Package Size: CS

Description:

23

Potato Ricer

Product ID: 65176

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Vitantonio

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sauce Pan 16cm

Product ID: 64222

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:



Sauce Pan 20cm

Product ID: 64223

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

24

Sauce Pot  Alum 32cm

Product ID: 64226

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

Sauce Pot Alum 24cm

Product ID: 64224

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:



Saute Pan Alum 20cm

Product ID: 64216

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

25

Saute Pan Alum 24cm

Product ID: 64217

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:

Saute Pan Alum 28cm

Product ID: 64218

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Agnelli

Package Size: EA

Description:



Truffle Shaver Stainless

Product ID: 63667

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Jimmy

Package Size: EA

Description:

26

Truffle Shaver Stainless

Product ID: URB90100

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Urbani

Package Size: EA

Description:

White Handle Table Knife

Product ID: 65165

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Inoxbon

Package Size: CS

Description:



Zi Capuccino Cups

Product ID: 58106

Vendor ID:

Category: Hardware

Brand: Zicaffe

Package Size: CS

Description:

27



INDEX
Hardware
Black Steak Knife 6/pk 3
Cappuccino Cups Black 3
Cappuccino Cups Boi 3
Cappuccino Rosso Cup/sauc 4
Cappucino Cups Bean Sara 4
Capuccino Cup/saucer Glas 4
Casserole Pan Copper 24cm 5
Casserole Pot Copper 24cm 5
Espresso Cup Black 5
Espresso Cup Glass 6
Espresso Cup White 6
Espresso Cup/saucer Glass 6
Espresso Cups 4pc 7
Espresso Cups Bean Sara 7
Espresso Cups Black Of It 7
Espresso Mach Spinel Ciao 8
Espresso Rosso Cup/saucer 8
Fama Bag Filler 2 Speed 8
Fama Coffee Doser/grinder 9
Fama Coffee&cheese Grind 9
Fama Grater Mignon Red 9
Fama Grater Mignon White 10
Fama Meat Mincer 10
Fama Meat Mincer 10
Fama Meat Mincer 11
Fama Mincer & Grater 11
Fama Mincer & Grater Red 11
Fama Mincer & Grater Unic 12
Fama Panini Grill Sing 12
Fama Sausage Filler 12
Fama Sausage Filler 13
Fama Slicer 14 Blade 350" 13
Fama Slicer Export V 220 13
Fama Slicer Grav Exp.v 14
Fama Tomato Pressing Unit 14
Fama Tomato Pressing Unit 14
Foam Sponge Scrubby 15
Fry Pan 1932 Collec 14cm 15

Fry Pan 1932 Collec 16cm 15
Holder Menorca For Iberic 16
Holders For Iberico Ham 16
Iberico Holder W/ Knife 16
Insert Porcelain 14cm 17
Insert Porcelain 16cm 17
Latte/americano Cups 17
Lid Heavy Round 16cm 18
Lid Heavy Round 20cm 18
Lid Heavy Round 24cm 18
Lid Heavy Round 28cm 19
Lid Heavy Round 32cm 19
Low Saute Pan Non-st 20cm 19
Low Saute Pan Non-st 24cm 20
Milk Frother 20
Notepad Calculator M095 20
Omelette Pan 1932 14cm 21
Omelette Pan 1932 20cm 21
Omelette Pan Brass 14cm 21
Oval Tin For Wall 22x30cm 22
Pasta Stand 22
Pizza Chopper 34cm 22
Pizza Scissors & Server 23
Potato Ricer 23
Sauce Pan 16cm 23
Sauce Pan 20cm 24
Sauce Pot  Alum 32cm 24
Sauce Pot Alum 24cm 24
Saute Pan Alum 20cm 25
Saute Pan Alum 24cm 25
Saute Pan Alum 28cm 25
Truffle Shaver Stainless 26
Truffle Shaver Stainless 26
White Handle Table Knife 26
Zi Capuccino Cups 27

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

